



Work Order (Purchase Order for Services)

PT MEDCO E&P RIMAU
Gedung The Energy, Lantai 28-39
SCBD Lot 11A, Jl. Jend. Sudirman

Jakarta 12190
Telp: 021 2995 4000

NO: 4510162392

Contract Number : 3510007418

CONTRACTOR :
INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA
Kawasan Industri Sekupang No.Kav. 1
KOTA BATAM 29428

Requesting Party	Issued by	Date	Currency
FIRMAN ARVIAN	FIRMAN ARVIAN	28-Feb-2024	IDR

WORK LOCATION :
Rimau
SCOPE OF WORK :
Jasa Blanket NDT (Non Destructive Test)

NOTE :
01.27.01.01.001 Pipeline Jasa NDT pengelasan Pipa Kaji periode
Maret 2024 Oil Field Kaji IDR 136300000 Planned
01.27.01.01.001 Pipeline Jasa NDT pengelasan Pipa Semoga periode
Maret 2024 Oil Field Semoga IDR 136300000 Planned

Commencement Date : 01-Mar-2024	Completion Date : 31-Mar-2024
---------------------------------	-------------------------------

MEDCO to Provide :
None

MEDCO'S Representative : Zulfitrawan	Contractor's Representative :
---	-------------------------------

Special Conditions and Reimbursables

MEDCO	CONTRACTOR
<p>THIS DOCUMENT IS PRINTED ELECTRONICALLY, SIGNATURE IS NO LONGER REQUIRED DOKUMEN INI DICETAK SECARA ELEKTRONIK, TIDAK MEMERLUKAN TANDA TANGAN</p> <p>-----</p> <p>NAME : RAY JUNIAN RUSLIPUTRA DATE :</p>	<p>-----</p> <p>NAME : DATE :</p>

Basis of Compensation :



MEDCOENERGI
Oil & Gas

Work Order (Purchase Order for Services)

PT MEDCO E&P RIMAU
Gedung The Energy, Lantai 28-39
SCBD Lot 11A, Jl. Jend. Sudirman

Jakarta 12190
Telp: 021 2995 4000

NO: 4510162392

Page 2 of 4

Contract Number : 3510007418

CONTRACTOR :

INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA
Kawasan Industri Sekupang No.Kav. 1
KOTA BATAM 29428

Lump. Sum Price	272,600,000 IDR
(two hundred seventy-two million six hundred thousand Rupiah)	

Line Item Details on Page 3

[FOOTER]

- ALL PURCHASE ORDER TERM AND CONDITION SHALL COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENT OF AGREEMENT
- THE ORDER NUMBER, VENDOR NAME, AND VALID BANK ACCOUNT MUST APPEAR CORRECTLY ON ALL INVOICES
- PAYMENT WILL BE SUBJECT TO RECEIPT OF INVOICE AND SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS AS MENTIONED ABOVE



Work Order (Purchase Order for Services)

PT MEDCO E&P RIMAU
Gedung The Energy, Lantai 28-39
SCBD Lot 11A, Jl. Jend. Sudirman

Jakarta 12190
Telp: 021 2995 4000

NO: 4510162392

Contract Number : 3510007418

CONTRACTOR :
INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA
Kawasan Industri Sekupang No.Kav. 1
KOTA BATAM 29428

UNIT PRICE :

Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
D.07.06.16 Jasa Non Destructive Test (NDT);Jasa Radiografi Test (South Sumatra) Note :	31.000	DAY	6,000,000	186,000,000
D.07.06.16 Jasa Non Destructive Test (NDT);Film 4x10 (South Sumatra) Note :	500.000	EA	25,000	12,500,000
D.07.06.16 Jasa Non Destructive Test (NDT);Film 4X15 (South Sumatra) Note :	300.000	EA	27,000	8,100,000
D.07.06.16 Jasa Non Destructive Test (NDT);Jasa Dye Penetrant Test (South Sumatra) Note :	200.000	JT	180,000	36,000,000
D.07.06.16 Jasa Non Destructive Test (NDT);Jasa Hydrostatic Test Pipeline/Flowline (Prehydrotest dilakukan oleh Kontraktor) - (South Sumatra) Note :	5.000	AU	6,000,000	30,000,000
Total : IDR				272,600,000

(two hundred seventy-two million six hundred thousand Rupiah)



MEDCOENERGI
Oil & Gas

Work Order (Purchase Order for Services)

PT MEDCO E&P RIMAU

Gedung The Energy, Lantai 28-39
SCBD Lot 11A, Jl. Jend. Sudirman

Jakarta 12190
Telp: 021 2995 4000

NO: 4510162392

Page 4 of 4

Contract Number : 3510007418

CONTRACTOR :

INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA
Kawasan Industri Sekupang No.Kav. 1
KOTA BATAM 29428

Printing number #2

[FOOTER]

- ALL PURCHASE ORDER TERM AND CONDITION SHALL COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENT OF AGREEMENT
- THE ORDER NUMBER, VENDOR NAME, AND VALID BANK ACCOUNT MUST APPEAR CORRECTLY ON ALL INVOICES
- PAYMENT WILL BE SUBJECT TO RECEIPT OF INVOICE AND SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS AS MENTIONED ABOVE